
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

1000.00

2500.00

2000.00

2500.00

1300.00

OR

WA

3993 Spring Blvd

8006 Goodman Dr NW

1201 Pacific Ave

4000.00

People for Derek Kilmer

98402-4389
Transaction ID : C9324535

97405-4491

WAGig Harbor

Tacoma

Eugene

Not Employed

Murray Pacific Corp.

Transaction ID : C9318704
98332-9513

Transaction ID : C9264647

Murphy Company

04

09

04

4800.00

2016

48

2016

2016

Image# 201507159000202308

05

04

05

156

Ste 1750

John Murphy

2015

2015

Lowell Thomas Murray III

2015

John C. Mulligan

Retired

President

President


